ML200SEI
2W, High Isolation
Ultra-Miniature SMT
DC/DC Con vert ers
MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072

Number
Input Output Load
Regulation Effi ciency
(%, Typ)
Fuse Rating
Slow-Blow
(mA)
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA, Max)
Current
(mA, Min)Nominal Range Full-Load No-Load % Typ.
ML205S-05EI 5 4.50 - 5.50 506 30 5.0 400.0 40.0 12.0 79 1,000
ML205S-09EI 5 4.50 - 5.50 489 30 9.0 222.0 22.0 9.0 82 1,000
ML205S-12EI 5 4.50 - 5.50 489 30 12.0 167.0 17.0 8.0 82 1,000
ML205S-15EI 5 4.50 - 5.50 482 30 15.0 133.0 13.0 7.0 83 1,000
ML212S-05EI 12 10.8 - 13.2 211 25 5.0 400.0 40.0 12.0 79 500
ML212S-12EI 12 10.8 - 13.2 203 25 12.0 167.0 17.0 8.0 82 500
ML212S-15EI 12 10.8 - 13.2 201 25 15.0 133.0 13.0 7.0 83 500
ML212S-24EI 12 10.8 - 13.2 198 25 24.0 83.0 8.0 6.0 84 500
ML215S-15EI 15 13.5 - 16.5 169 18 15.0 133.0 13.0 7.0 83 400
ML224S-05EI 24 21.6 - 26.4 105 15 5.0 400.0 40.0 12.0 79 250
ML224S-12EI 24 21.6 - 26.4 102 15 12.0 167.0 17.0 8.0 82 250
ML224S-15EI 24 21.6 - 26.4 100 15 15.0 133.0 13.0 7.0 83 250
ML224S-24EI 24 21.6 - 26.4 97 15 24.0 83.0 8.0 6.0 86 250
Mechanical Dimensions
Notes:
• All dimensions are typical in inches (mm)
• Tolerance x.xx = ±0.01 (±0.25)